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Toy Barn - Dublin

5100 Post Rd
Dublin, OH 43017

614-881-4503

4.5 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

93
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/28/25 at
4:56:50 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 06/05/2025 View

Details

Tires
Two wheel alignment performed 01/13/2025 View

Details

Flushes
Antifreeze/coolant
flushed/changed

06/05/2025 View
Details

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

14  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

55,802  Last reported odometer reading

2022 GMC SIERRA 1500

AT4X

VIN: 3GTUUFELXNG581120
CREW PICKUP
6.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Toy Barn - Dublin

4.5 / 5.0

141 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/xKZnmHOX00CTNfdE7Uo4Caxm4FWASu00dfkuD5DjGr_yjySB8PY1Kh9zLOAjx54W_X5Bgio_gJWcBX4lE9GBkNmXDAeTXJsiGonYSbPW62glM8E-J-bzBp2iDJUuW4AtpuIccOZ0wLhlyzCsPhcaVmTsbzREdPzEtZAHHQkSLxIeGQ2U6i7-jaFSothcIi_Vbbda_q1Jt_J639ieLok6ZERREd4bJESq-VNW1aGmKHlORWPiJ5SGn2Gr1DNcdkiCo_UEUSUF711KMOZbFzGbZ3BUFPnO8weRJvQQMPIV1BicRkKD-JOMWpLOFplRJNo4GSS_pE_hJkXa5fJZ_ViLeApnFC-BAsAw7CTMIs4XwImPxJ0WmcI5gdtE2_Xx-QaQQTFd0g.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open recalls or schedule dealer
service on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
19,851 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

08/16/2022 3 Nelson Auto Center
Fergus Falls, MN
218-998-8878
nelsonfergusfalls.com/

4.6 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Accessories installed

08/30/2022 12 Nelson Auto Center
Fergus Falls, MN
218-998-8878
nelsonfergusfalls.com

4.6 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/28/2022 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fargo, ND

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

01/28/2023 6,889 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Fargo, ND
701-281-3822
vioc.com

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces North Dakota

Estimated miles driven per year 19,851/yr

Last reported odometer reading 55,802

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/y8f3fOjlhVSrp41J6MDeikOq5sJzEolqhha0jsOjJbDmpBLJ49DASMfrivo0NSGtCohnuHABTARLnfo2L1PPUPta-LHbMxUGq0TnfxQPy4JKBQdrKewqwoDGlqWtfFjsRuUuN4M9lkG_cLgyQT1LPc4dxcIL_mfNdsJw3Mx67nZGj_OeSqRVnISFcFNyUh_8IEqYyPA8fm1pNbYeBbCVnoiJwGs_S3qAquNgscj0hmfllHu_HJtPWMj41jAoXmJOCDJcs4u6ZIRwDB8NqukmcTYX38DCd9IvwXsCBaBPaFwmIJwe28cdEds6rDVwo5BxBhRtM9e8PT7iiBbKbB3WofO-rkPFvxvucaaIDYlvITgSLPF5Hfb8FPZZoF9w7euIiH1pmEJcngWX.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/5eoBcCZ7f4mNbD9ICZhT3LV_7Lqrmy0MWSYK2fhJZQ6Xc-LLBoqubVzHZpS3f_8mmO9P0yBmRGnNmow5MQvDC8iNzoYdFg8s17tm8DiFW3Qcm7amJDdG8REc4RYb3SSD5QqJL0sCmDVBbueAanY_0spTnZ5cAweh5XNb-Icone0OnV2yB-7AAnsg0vhb3ID4jVxdZH7F6mOxYCXzX2PV5GgDxFJRfDIwIZ5m6juk3kuDvWyH_6LjZ4ctDo7C2E07QPsF7_cwXZo4_hD246UOUycQKU6JD49gRCYhniOwAyqMzuGkTXw5LoHp9HOCZxgFtgmPNgM0Qy-r_xnltoU5OkczWZIh80Y57Cn_CKvbQPjJJge5drWcVAgyLEvGrJJosa80sLkaCcbt.cfx


4.5 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

189 Customer Favorites

06/17/2023 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fargo, ND

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

09/24/2023 13,940 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Fargo, ND
701-281-3822
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

189 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/06/2023 17,236 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Fargo, ND
701-532-0963
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

36 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/12/2024 21,931 OK Tire Store Fargo
South
Fargo, ND
701-532-1492

4.8 / 5.0

103 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

04/27/2024 24,027 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Fargo, ND
701-281-3822
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

189 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed

07/23/2024 29,020 United Automotive Tech
Center - West Fargo
West Fargo, ND
701-356-8555
unitedautotech.com/

4.9 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-



07/31/2024 29,870 Luther Family Buick GMC
Fargo, ND
701-356-7100
lutherfamilybuickgmc.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

94 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/10/2024 35,549 United Automotive Tech
Center - West Fargo
West Fargo, ND
701-356-8555
unitedautotech.com/

4.9 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/08/2024 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fargo, ND

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

01/13/2025 45,461 Luther Family Buick GMC
Fargo, ND
701-356-7100
lutherfamilybpg.com/

4.8 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

94 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Tire checked
Exterior trim checked
Interior trim checked
Two wheel alignment performed

View the complete inspection report

02/24/2025 48,619 United Automotive Tech
Center - West Fargo
West Fargo, ND
701-356-8555
unitedautotech.com/

4.9 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/24/2025 General Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V274
Transport Canada# 25987
Recall #N252494000 L87 ENGINE
LOSS OF PROPULSION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors
dealer to obtain more information about
this recall.

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

http://www.hunternetwork.com/customerpublic/customerresult?id=74E1C183-88D3-4C25-A4ED-524B5ADAAFD5
http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls


05/19/2025 54,726 Luther Family Buick GMC
Fargo, ND
701-356-7100
lutherfamilybuickgmc.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

94 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Grille replaced/repaired
Trim checked

06/05/2025 54,728 Luther Family Buick GMC
Fargo, ND
701-356-7100
lutherfamilybuickgmc.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

94 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Engine oil cooler line(s)
repaired/replaced
Fuel pump gasket(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Radiator replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced

06/21/2025 55,802 Toy Barn - Dublin
Dublin, OH
614-799-5000
toybarncars.com

4.5 / 5.0

141 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/24/2025 Toy Barn - Dublin
Dublin, OH
614-799-5000
toybarncars.com

4.5 / 5.0

141 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Description: General Motors has decided that a defect which relates to motor vehicle safety
may exist in certain 2021 - 2024 model year Cadillac Escalade and Escalade ESV, Chevrolet
Silverado 1500, Suburban, and Tahoe, and GMC Sierra 1500, Yukon, and Yukon XL vehicles
equipped with the 6.2L V8 gas engine (RPO L87). The connecting rod and/or crankshaft
engine components in these vehicles may have manufacturing defects that can lead to
engine damage and engine failure.

If the engine fails during vehicle operation, the vehicle will lose propulsion, increasing the
risk of a crash.

Remedy: Dealers will inspect and, as necessary, replace the engine. Vehicles that pass
inspection will be provided a higher viscosity oil, which will also require a new oil fill cap, an
oil filter replacement, and an owner's manual insert.

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-



Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

06/28/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004


Check Availability
 (614) 881-4503

Hi, I'm interested in this car
Used 2022 GMC Sierra 1500 AT4X

$57,990 | 55,802 mi

Your Contact Information

By providing a phone number, I agree to receive autodialed and/or prerecorded
calls/texts from or on behalf of dealer. I understand that consent is not a condition
of purchase.

22150

brian@fourbieexchange.com

Add a personal note (optional)

Send Message

First Name Last Name

ZIP Code

Email

Phone Number (Optional)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History

tel:(614) 881-4503
http://www.carfax.com/help


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/28/25 4:56:50 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



